
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace
1 Andrew Ivanov 647 31 M 1/14 30-34 0:35:24.2 5:39/M
2 Taylor Galusha 599 24 M 1/7 1-24 0:36:47.9 5:53/M
3 Jake Bartholomy 593 43 M 1/13 40-44 0:37:10.7 5:56/M
4 Roman Libov 584 32 M 2/14 30-34 0:37:31.4 6:00/M
5 Bianca Benavides 583 21 F 1/10 1-24 0:38:17.8 6:08/M
6 Andrew Williams 575 46 M 1/10 45-49 0:39:19.8 6:17/M
7 Stephen Stuehling 616 42 M 2/13 40-44 0:40:16.8 6:26/M
8 Phil Brennan 604 50 M 1/9 50-54 0:40:41.1 6:30/M
9 Derek Schruhl 696 29 M 1/9 25-29 0:42:33.2 6:47/M

10 Anthony Dang 813 24 M 2/7 1-24 0:42:49.5 6:50/M
11 Cristina Almeda 665 32 F 1/9 30-34 0:43:30.3 6:54/M
12 Ruben Lozano-Aguilera 558 34 M 3/14 30-34 0:43:41.5 6:58/M
13 DINA VACCARI 818 34 F 2/9 30-34 0:44:33.9 6:56/M
14 JESSICA REDSTONE 819 39 F 1/8 35-39 0:44:36.7 6:56/M
15 Robert Watson 656 26 M 2/9 25-29 0:45:16.5 7:13/M
16 Robb Haydon 503 26 M 3/9 25-29 0:45:35.6 7:16/M
17 Patrick Wigren 893 32 M 4/14 30-34 0:45:50.2 7:19/M
18 Patrick Brown 664 34 M 5/14 30-34 0:46:13.3 7:21/M
19 Kevin Wang 517 28 M 4/9 25-29 0:46:14.4 7:23/M
20 Shilpen Patel 515 40 M 3/13 40-44 0:46:19.6 7:23/M
21 Paul Kazemersky 842 38 M 1/14 35-39 0:46:27.5 7:24/M
22 Gong Cheng 553 26 M 5/9 25-29 0:46:32.6 7:24/M
23 Mark Harrast 921 46 M 2/10 45-49 0:46:35.1 7:26/M
24 Jon Nicholson 505 57 M 1/5 55-59 0:47:00.6 7:31/M
25 Joseph Hill 822 38 M 2/14 35-39 0:47:08.1 7:30/M
26 Joey Kim 898 29 M 6/9 25-29 0:47:38.5 7:36/M
27 Marie Goines 833 47 F 1/3 45-49 0:48:13.7 7:28/M
28 John Sheu 587 34 M 6/14 30-34 0:48:14.3 7:40/M
29 Matt Brown 609 35 M 3/14 35-39 0:48:32.9 7:43/M
30 John Siy 615 30 M 7/14 30-34 0:48:32.9 7:43/M
31 Stephen De Rosa 640 54 M 2/9 50-54 0:49:14.2 7:46/M
32 Richard Ervais 532 56 M 2/5 55-59 0:50:10.8 7:54/M
33 Emily Mirra 601 30 F 3/9 30-34 0:50:39.4 8:00/M
34 Casey Fischer 894 24 M 3/7 1-24 0:50:48.7 7:55/M
35 Scott Hulet 695 63 M 1/1 60-64 0:51:07.8 8:09/M
36 Tanner Underdahl 625 25 M 7/9 25-29 0:51:57.5 8:15/M
37 Ryan DiCicco 626 22 M 4/7 1-24 0:52:02.1 8:16/M
38 Patrick Lee 594 30 M 8/14 30-34 0:52:40.8 8:24/M
39 Brian Murphy 672 56 M 3/5 55-59 0:52:55.6 8:27/M
40 Omar Acosta 632 44 M 4/13 40-44 0:52:59.2 8:25/M
41 Ray Manahan 839 48 M 3/10 45-49 0:53:02.4 8:27/M
42 Scott McGlothlin 565 51 M 3/9 50-54 0:53:18.7 8:27/M
43 Thomas Ortenzi 697 49 M 4/10 45-49 0:54:06.5 8:35/M
44 Anthony Campanile 840 36 M 4/14 35-39 0:54:27.2 8:40/M
45 Hannah Glover 572 25 F 1/9 25-29 0:54:29.9 8:37/M
46 Alan Scott 530 65 M 1/1 65-99 0:54:31.7 8:36/M
47 Emily Youngblom 550 26 F 2/9 25-29 0:54:46.1 8:44/M
48 Stephen Fisher 895 40 M 5/13 40-44 0:55:09.9 8:48/M
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49 Jason Loughridge 598 40 M 6/13 40-44 0:55:16.8 8:46/M
50 Jason Thibedeau 531 41 M 7/13 40-44 0:55:17.1 8:41/M
51 Haydee Lavariega 608 35 F 2/8 35-39 0:55:18.6 8:48/M
52 Carlos Alaniz 542 50 M 4/9 50-54 0:55:32.2 8:50/M
53 Bill Hammer 623 53 M 5/9 50-54 0:55:41.3 8:53/M
54 Karissa Lightsmith 518 29 F 3/9 25-29 0:55:47.5 8:51/M
55 Richard Kocher 653 37 M 5/14 35-39 0:55:59.9 8:54/M
56 Martin Glenn 808 50 M 6/9 50-54 0:56:20.5 8:57/M
57 Noah Grant 639 30 M 9/14 30-34 0:56:40.1 8:57/M
58 William Powell 534 48 M 5/10 45-49 0:56:52.4 8:59/M
59 Zander Ross 533 57 M 4/5 55-59 0:56:58.2 8:59/M
60 Alex Nachman 596 51 M 7/9 50-54 0:57:20.4 9:01/M
61 Daniel Kilpatrick 691 37 M 6/14 35-39 0:57:21.6 9:08/M
62 Theo Knijnenburg 827 35 M 7/14 35-39 0:57:23.6 9:01/M
63 Srob Oberman-Breindel 693 22 F 2/10 1-24 0:57:28.3 9:08/M
64 Quinn Anex-Ries 681 20 M 5/7 1-24 0:57:28.7 9:08/M
65 Brandon Sebelius 660 30 M 10/14 30-34 0:57:36.4 8:57/M
66 Madison Smith 563 22 F 3/10 1-24 0:57:48.6 9:09/M
67 Ting Phonsanam 837 43 M 8/13 40-44 0:57:56.8 9:02/M
68 Bob Scribner 838 48 M 6/10 45-49 0:57:57.9 9:01/M
69 Rachel Atkins 524 36 F 3/8 35-39 0:58:16.3 9:11/M
70 Lauren Mehl 597 31 F 4/9 30-34 0:58:19.3 9:15/M
71 Craig McKenzie-Cook 525 49 M 7/10 45-49 0:58:25.7 9:15/M
72 Timothy Blackburn 538 48 M 8/10 45-49 0:58:36.7 9:16/M
73 Javier Muriel Ocana 606 32 M 11/14 30-34 0:58:52.9 9:20/M
74 Chad Mikels 659 36 M 8/14 35-39 0:59:04.3 9:11/M
75 Christopher Salatka 901 40 M 9/13 40-44 0:59:30.1 9:28/M
76 Brian Jones 902 40 M 10/13 40-44 0:59:30.3 9:29/M
77 Jeff Morgan 513 55 M 5/5 55-59 0:59:31.1 9:27/M
78 Andrew Reder 526 30 M 12/14 30-34 0:59:44.5 9:21/M
79 Jackson Holtz 574 47 M 9/10 45-49 1:00:32.8 9:34/M
80 Christopher Novak 519 50 M 8/9 50-54 1:00:49.4 9:38/M
81 Jamey Baumgardt 607 46 M 10/10 45-49 1:01:58.7 9:50/M
82 Tess DePalma 817 29 F 4/9 25-29 1:02:00.1 9:47/M
83 Roger Mahusay 831 31 M 13/14 30-34 1:02:08.8 9:44/M
84 Silvia Gonzalez 611 48 F 2/3 45-49 1:02:09.1 9:53/M
85 Gerstein Padua 828 32 M 14/14 30-34 1:02:09.2 9:44/M
86 Rebecca Guest 683 29 F 5/9 25-29 1:03:02.3 9:58/M
87 Michael Amend 618 51 M 9/9 50-54 1:03:24.1 10:00/M
88 Jana Weaver 805 34 F 5/9 30-34 1:03:27.3 9:57/M
89 Changseop Andre Lee 507 22 M 6/7 1-24 1:03:32.5 10:01/M
90 Katelyn McKenna 508 23 F 4/10 1-24 1:03:39.7 10:02/M
91 Emily Gaggia 612 35 F 4/8 35-39 1:05:19.9 10:23/M
92 Palmira Figueroa 602 41 F 1/3 40-44 1:05:24.8 10:24/M
93 Susie Levy 617 31 F 6/9 30-34 1:05:28.8 10:25/M
94 Kawes Thorum 899 33 F 7/9 30-34 1:05:45.3 10:21/M
95 Matthew Grant 649 36 M 9/14 35-39 1:05:50.1 10:19/M
96 Michael Smith 522 35 M 10/14 35-39 1:06:14.3 10:31/M
97 Stephen Bucheit 804 35 M 11/14 35-39 1:06:21.2 10:25/M
98 Marie Fernandez 841 27 F 6/9 25-29 1:06:22.8 10:28/M
99 Carolyn Dougherty 559 62 F 1/2 60-64 1:07:17.4 10:40/M

100 Miguel Gonzalez 504 25 M 8/9 25-29 1:07:25.6 10:43/M
101 Perry Maybrown 527 21 F 5/10 1-24 1:07:27.3 10:42/M
102 Ben Elowitz 539 43 M 11/13 40-44 1:07:36.5 10:42/M
103 Anna Leslie 536 39 F 5/8 35-39 1:08:49.7 10:51/M
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104 Brian Voss 586 44 M 12/13 40-44 1:09:12.2 10:57/M
105 Debbie Jae 545 45 F 3/3 45-49 1:13:19.1 11:40/M
106 Dawn Jae 546 43 F 2/3 40-44 1:13:19.1 11:40/M
107 Megan Phillips 675 18 F 6/10 1-24 1:13:19.3 11:40/M
108 Tammarrian Rogers 807 0 F 1/1 0- 0 1:13:20.6 11:33/M
109 Ryan Biava 646 37 M 12/14 35-39 1:13:52.8 11:41/M
110 Beth Zirngible 585 43 F 3/3 40-44 1:15:09.1 11:54/M
111 Leslie Milliman 521 24 F 7/10 1-24 1:15:28.9 11:52/M
112 Mana Shaw 520 25 F 7/9 25-29 1:15:45.3 11:54/M
113 Kimberly Yabe 821 39 F 6/8 35-39 1:16:27.8 12:04/M
114 Reed Dunn 577 38 M 13/14 35-39 1:16:47.4 12:12/M
115 Margaret Bunke 560 24 F 8/10 1-24 1:17:36.3 12:19/M
116 David Keogh 511 43 M 13/13 40-44 1:17:57.3 12:23/M
117 Karen Boxx 528 62 F 2/2 60-64 1:18:13.4 12:26/M
118 Hali Hahn 916 18 F 9/10 1-24 1:18:35.8 12:27/M
119 Kate Johnson 667 25 F 8/9 25-29 1:21:56.7 13:00/M
120 Scott Johnson 668 26 M 9/9 25-29 1:21:56.8 13:00/M
121 Nancy Hwang 657 35 F 7/8 35-39 1:22:19.8 12:59/M
122 Hannaniel Smith 510 37 M 14/14 35-39 1:22:33.1 13:02/M
123 Ella Jurado 651 34 F 8/9 30-34 1:23:10.3 13:14/M
124 Marbie Descatamiento 694 28 F 9/9 25-29 1:23:39.8 13:20/M
125 Taylor Isom 836 23 M 7/7 1-24 1:25:00.1 13:28/M
126 Emily Li 830 23 F 10/10 1-24 1:25:00.5 13:28/M
127 Miranda Gardner 523 34 F 9/9 30-34 1:25:19.7 13:37/M
128 Sharon Finden 658 39 F 8/8 35-39 1:25:54.2 13:33/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Tammarrian Rogers 807 0 31 1:13:20.6 11:33/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Bianca Benavides 583 21 1 0:38:17.8 6:08/M
2 Srob Oberman-Breindel 693 22 11 0:57:28.3 9:08/M
3 Madison Smith 563 22 12 0:57:48.6 9:09/M
4 Katelyn McKenna 508 23 19 1:03:39.7 10:02/M
5 Perry Maybrown 527 21 26 1:07:27.3 10:42/M
6 Megan Phillips 675 18 30 1:13:19.3 11:40/M
7 Leslie Milliman 521 24 33 1:15:28.9 11:52/M
8 Margaret Bunke 560 24 36 1:17:36.3 12:19/M
9 Hali Hahn 916 18 38 1:18:35.8 12:27/M

10 Emily Li 830 23 43 1:25:00.5 13:28/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Hannah Glover 572 25 7 0:54:29.9 8:37/M
2 Emily Youngblom 550 26 8 0:54:46.1 8:44/M
3 Karissa Lightsmith 518 29 10 0:55:47.5 8:51/M
4 Tess DePalma 817 29 15 1:02:00.1 9:47/M
5 Rebecca Guest 683 29 17 1:03:02.3 9:58/M
6 Marie Fernandez 841 27 24 1:06:22.8 10:28/M
7 Mana Shaw 520 25 34 1:15:45.3 11:54/M
8 Kate Johnson 667 25 39 1:21:56.7 13:00/M
9 Marbie Descatamiento 694 28 42 1:23:39.8 13:20/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Cristina Almeda 665 32 2 0:43:30.3 6:54/M
2 DINA VACCARI 818 34 3 0:44:33.9 6:56/M
3 Emily Mirra 601 30 6 0:50:39.4 8:00/M
4 Lauren Mehl 597 31 14 0:58:19.3 9:15/M
5 Jana Weaver 805 34 18 1:03:27.3 9:57/M
6 Susie Levy 617 31 22 1:05:28.8 10:25/M
7 Kawes Thorum 899 33 23 1:05:45.3 10:21/M
8 Ella Jurado 651 34 41 1:23:10.3 13:14/M
9 Miranda Gardner 523 34 44 1:25:19.7 13:37/M

Female 35 to 39

Female 1 to 24

Female 25 to 29

Female 30 to 34

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Front Runners: Run with Pride
10K Age Group Finish List
Sunday, June 5, 2016
***Overall place within gender and division.

Female Age Unknown
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 JESSICA REDSTONE 819 39 4 0:44:36.7 6:56/M
2 Haydee Lavariega 608 35 9 0:55:18.6 8:48/M
3 Rachel Atkins 524 36 13 0:58:16.3 9:11/M
4 Emily Gaggia 612 35 20 1:05:19.9 10:23/M
5 Anna Leslie 536 39 27 1:08:49.7 10:51/M
6 Kimberly Yabe 821 39 35 1:16:27.8 12:04/M
7 Nancy Hwang 657 35 40 1:22:19.8 12:59/M
8 Sharon Finden 658 39 45 1:25:54.2 13:33/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Palmira Figueroa 602 41 21 1:05:24.8 10:24/M
2 Dawn Jae 546 43 29 1:13:19.1 11:40/M
3 Beth Zirngible 585 43 32 1:15:09.1 11:54/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Marie Goines 833 47 5 0:48:13.7 7:28/M
2 Silvia Gonzalez 611 48 16 1:02:09.1 9:53/M
3 Debbie Jae 545 45 28 1:13:19.1 11:40/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Carolyn Dougherty 559 62 25 1:07:17.4 10:40/M
2 Karen Boxx 528 62 37 1:18:13.4 12:26/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Taylor Galusha 599 24 2 0:36:47.9 5:53/M
2 Anthony Dang 813 24 9 0:42:49.5 6:50/M
3 Casey Fischer 894 24 28 0:50:48.7 7:55/M
4 Ryan DiCicco 626 22 31 0:52:02.1 8:16/M
5 Quinn Anex-Ries 681 20 53 0:57:28.7 9:08/M
6 Changseop Andre Lee 507 22 71 1:03:32.5 10:01/M
7 Taylor Isom 836 23 83 1:25:00.1 13:28/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Derek Schruhl 696 29 8 0:42:33.2 6:47/M
2 Robert Watson 656 26 11 0:45:16.5 7:13/M
3 Robb Haydon 503 26 12 0:45:35.6 7:16/M
4 Kevin Wang 517 28 15 0:46:14.4 7:23/M
5 Gong Cheng 553 26 18 0:46:32.6 7:24/M
6 Joey Kim 898 29 22 0:47:38.5 7:36/M
7 Tanner Underdahl 625 25 30 0:51:57.5 8:15/M
8 Miguel Gonzalez 504 25 75 1:07:25.6 10:43/M
9 Scott Johnson 668 26 81 1:21:56.8 13:00/M

Female 40 to 44

Female 45 to 49

Female 60 to 64

Male 1 to 24

Male 25 to 29

Male 30 to 3410K Age Group Page 5 of 17



Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Andrew Ivanov 647 31 1 0:35:24.2 5:39/M
2 Roman Libov 584 32 4 0:37:31.4 6:00/M
3 Ruben Lozano-Aguilera 558 34 10 0:43:41.5 6:58/M
4 Patrick Wigren 893 32 13 0:45:50.2 7:19/M
5 Patrick Brown 664 34 14 0:46:13.3 7:21/M
6 John Sheu 587 34 23 0:48:14.3 7:40/M
7 John Siy 615 30 25 0:48:32.9 7:43/M
8 Patrick Lee 594 30 32 0:52:40.8 8:24/M
9 Noah Grant 639 30 47 0:56:40.1 8:57/M

10 Brandon Sebelius 660 30 54 0:57:36.4 8:57/M
11 Javier Muriel Ocana 606 32 59 0:58:52.9 9:20/M
12 Andrew Reder 526 30 64 0:59:44.5 9:21/M
13 Roger Mahusay 831 31 68 1:02:08.8 9:44/M
14 Gerstein Padua 828 32 69 1:02:09.2 9:44/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Paul Kazemersky 842 38 17 0:46:27.5 7:24/M
2 Joseph Hill 822 38 21 0:47:08.1 7:30/M
3 Matt Brown 609 35 24 0:48:32.9 7:43/M
4 Anthony Campanile 840 36 38 0:54:27.2 8:40/M
5 Richard Kocher 653 37 45 0:55:59.9 8:54/M
6 Daniel Kilpatrick 691 37 51 0:57:21.6 9:08/M
7 Theo Knijnenburg 827 35 52 0:57:23.6 9:01/M
8 Chad Mikels 659 36 60 0:59:04.3 9:11/M
9 Matthew Grant 649 36 72 1:05:50.1 10:19/M

10 Michael Smith 522 35 73 1:06:14.3 10:31/M
11 Stephen Bucheit 804 35 74 1:06:21.2 10:25/M
12 Ryan Biava 646 37 78 1:13:52.8 11:41/M
13 Reed Dunn 577 38 79 1:16:47.4 12:12/M
14 Hannaniel Smith 510 37 82 1:22:33.1 13:02/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Jake Bartholomy 593 43 3 0:37:10.7 5:56/M
2 Stephen Stuehling 616 42 6 0:40:16.8 6:26/M
3 Shilpen Patel 515 40 16 0:46:19.6 7:23/M
4 Omar Acosta 632 44 34 0:52:59.2 8:25/M
5 Stephen Fisher 895 40 40 0:55:09.9 8:48/M
6 Jason Loughridge 598 40 41 0:55:16.8 8:46/M
7 Jason Thibedeau 531 41 42 0:55:17.1 8:41/M
8 Ting Phonsanam 837 43 55 0:57:56.8 9:02/M
9 Christopher Salatka 901 40 61 0:59:30.1 9:28/M

10 Brian Jones 902 40 62 0:59:30.3 9:29/M
11 Ben Elowitz 539 43 76 1:07:36.5 10:42/M
12 Brian Voss 586 44 77 1:09:12.2 10:57/M
13 David Keogh 511 43 80 1:17:57.3 12:23/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Male 30 to 34

Male 35 to 39

Male 40 to 44

Male 45 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 Andrew Williams 575 46 5 0:39:19.8 6:17/M
2 Mark Harrast 921 46 19 0:46:35.1 7:26/M
3 Ray Manahan 839 48 35 0:53:02.4 8:27/M
4 Thomas Ortenzi 697 49 37 0:54:06.5 8:35/M
5 William Powell 534 48 48 0:56:52.4 8:59/M
6 Bob Scribner 838 48 56 0:57:57.9 9:01/M
7 Craig McKenzie-Cook 525 49 57 0:58:25.7 9:15/M
8 Timothy Blackburn 538 48 58 0:58:36.7 9:16/M
9 Jackson Holtz 574 47 65 1:00:32.8 9:34/M

10 Jamey Baumgardt 607 46 67 1:01:58.7 9:50/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Phil Brennan 604 50 7 0:40:41.1 6:30/M
2 Stephen De Rosa 640 54 26 0:49:14.2 7:46/M
3 Scott McGlothlin 565 51 36 0:53:18.7 8:27/M
4 Carlos Alaniz 542 50 43 0:55:32.2 8:50/M
5 Bill Hammer 623 53 44 0:55:41.3 8:53/M
6 Martin Glenn 808 50 46 0:56:20.5 8:57/M
7 Alex Nachman 596 51 50 0:57:20.4 9:01/M
8 Christopher Novak 519 50 66 1:00:49.4 9:38/M
9 Michael Amend 618 51 70 1:03:24.1 10:00/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Jon Nicholson 505 57 20 0:47:00.6 7:31/M
2 Richard Ervais 532 56 27 0:50:10.8 7:54/M
3 Brian Murphy 672 56 33 0:52:55.6 8:27/M
4 Zander Ross 533 57 49 0:56:58.2 8:59/M
5 Jeff Morgan 513 55 63 0:59:31.1 9:27/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Scott Hulet 695 63 29 0:51:07.8 8:09/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Alan Scott 530 65 39 0:54:31.7 8:36/M

Male 55 to 59

Male 60 to 64

Male 65 and over

Male 50 to 54
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace
1 Bayron Najera 903 36 M 1/6 35-39 0:13:39.3 5:29/M
2 Andrew Bracken 502 29 M 1/4 25-29 0:15:12.5 6:06/M
3 Ira Fleming 919 20 M 1/6 19-24 0:15:19.9 6:09/M
4 Josh Murphy 621 21 M 2/6 19-24 0:16:32.7 6:38/M
5 Steve Zeliadt 922 44 M 1/6 40-44 0:17:30.2 6:54/M
6 Doug Rich 544 49 M 1/6 45-49 0:17:34.8 6:57/M
7 Brian Cartin 823 44 M 2/6 40-44 0:18:17.4 7:18/M
8 Ryan Fillion 501 35 M 2/6 35-39 0:18:35.9 7:21/M
9 Ken Martinez 627 52 M 1/11 50-54 0:18:50.3 7:33/M

10 Michael Ambrose 628 50 M 2/11 50-54 0:18:50.8 7:33/M
11 Jordan Ewing 663 20 M 3/6 19-24 0:19:01.6 7:34/M
12 Avery Dailidenas 676 15 M 1/2 1-18 0:19:04.7 7:40/M
13 Justin Cavanaugh 573 39 M 3/6 35-39 0:19:09.2 7:34/M
14 Dylan Woods 687 27 F 1/5 25-29 0:19:23.8 7:45/M
15 Jennifer Ogle 564 48 F 1/2 45-49 0:19:51.9 7:55/M
16 Ben Hawker 809 21 M 4/6 19-24 0:20:07.2 7:53/M
17 William Haynes 698 32 M 1/4 30-34 0:20:20.1 8:08/M
18 Mitchell Moore 549 47 M 2/6 45-49 0:20:27.2 8:03/M
19 Rob Reynolds 915 51 M 3/11 50-54 0:21:08.4 8:20/M
20 Daniel Wulfkuhle 591 28 M 2/4 25-29 0:21:10.6 8:14/M
21 Bill Fleming 914 60 M 1/3 60-64 0:21:11.2 8:19/M
22 Andrew Sybesma 820 28 M 3/4 25-29 0:21:12.9 8:15/M
23 Kelly Murphy-Stevens 622 52 M 4/11 50-54 0:21:16.3 8:11/M
24 Clinton Douglas 816 50 M 5/11 50-54 0:21:29.1 8:35/M
25 Tim Murphy-Stevens 620 53 M 6/11 50-54 0:21:36.7 8:19/M
26 Miles Carson 543 45 M 3/6 45-49 0:21:39.3 8:36/M
27 Maggie Steele 810 20 F 1/4 19-24 0:21:44.1 8:32/M
28 Nancy Helm 641 58 F 1/3 55-59 0:21:49.6 8:40/M
29 Bryan Burpee 906 42 M 3/6 40-44 0:21:52.7 8:43/M
30 Ruth Callard 642 62 F 1/5 60-64 0:21:56.1 8:43/M
31 Adetunji Olojede 686 22 M 5/6 19-24 0:21:58.1 8:36/M
32 Kirk Wheeler 843 53 M 7/11 50-54 0:21:58.1 8:39/M
33 Rod Hearne 917 49 M 4/6 45-49 0:22:00.1 8:41/M
34 Mike Skroch 909 51 M 8/11 50-54 0:22:03.6 8:47/M
35 Joseph Carl 592 23 M 6/6 19-24 0:22:06.5 8:41/M
36 Jack Hilovsky 603 53 M 9/11 50-54 0:22:14.4 8:41/M
37 Brian Giddens 582 58 F 2/3 55-59 0:22:15.8 8:53/M
38 Brian Marchand 654 34 M 2/4 30-34 0:22:20.9 8:22/M
39 Mark Sisley 637 28 M 4/4 25-29 0:23:08.6 9:06/M
40 Joann Cary 896 49 F 2/2 45-49 0:23:25.2 9:18/M
41 Steven Rovig 581 62 M 2/3 60-64 0:23:38.8 9:26/M
42 Ken Brownstein 561 71 M 1/4 65-99 0:23:53.3 9:26/M
43 Javier Zarazua 834 46 M 5/6 45-49 0:23:56.2 9:14/M

4K Run Overall Finish List
Sunday, June 5, 2016
If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Front Runners: Run with Pride 
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace
If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

44 RJ Lydon 803 9 M 2/2 1-18 0:23:57.2 9:23/M
45 Kasey Iranon 845 24 F 2/4 19-24 0:25:01.3 9:47/M
46 Brian Tognotti 576 51 M 10/11 50-54 0:25:32.1 10:01/M
47 GEORGE BRIDGFORTH 650 35 M 4/6 35-39 0:25:34.2 10:06/M
48 Stephen Mathison 900 71 M 2/4 65-99 0:25:43.3 10:10/M
49 Nisha Pillai 688 26 F 2/5 25-29 0:26:11.7 10:19/M
50 Mark Lewis 666 46 M 6/6 45-49 0:26:31.6 10:42/M
51 Jeff Graham 673 76 M 3/4 65-99 0:26:44.8 10:31/M
52 Madeline Kass 588 53 F 1/5 50-54 0:26:47.8 10:28/M
53 Larry Mayer 636 53 M 11/11 50-54 0:26:47.8 10:29/M
54 Juan Asanza 554 43 M 4/6 40-44 0:27:36.1 10:46/M
55 Larry Yok 905 68 M 4/4 65-99 0:27:42.4 11:00/M
56 Meaghan Leferink 684 26 F 3/5 25-29 0:27:46.1 10:54/M
57 Unknown Partic. 912 912 M 1/7 0- 0 0:27:46.5 10:53/M
58 Hilary Mogul 832 23 F 3/4 19-24 0:27:46.6 10:53/M
59 michael melnick 600 43 M 5/6 40-44 0:28:22.2 11:17/M
60 Nicki McCraw 579 51 F 2/5 50-54 0:29:12.1 11:28/M
61 Terry Newcomb 645 54 F 3/5 50-54 0:30:09.6 11:45/M
62 Craig Weaver 806 43 M 6/6 40-44 0:30:33.3 11:48/M
63 Andrew Miclat 829 33 M 3/4 30-34 0:30:33.3 11:47/M
64 Zandi Salstrom 557 38 F 1/4 35-39 0:30:56.7 12:13/M
65 Patty Harrold 590 60 F 2/5 60-64 0:30:57.8 12:01/M
66 Patty Ryan 920 56 F 3/3 55-59 0:30:58.2 12:04/M
67 Carrie Sandvick 551 41 F 1/3 40-44 0:31:22.7 12:22/M
68 Christina Ginchereau 699 28 F 4/5 25-29 0:31:57.4 12:31/M
69 Emily Hudspeth 824 25 F 5/5 25-29 0:31:57.4 12:31/M
70 Helen Garrett 689 51 F 4/5 50-54 0:32:19.1 12:52/M
71 Risa Lewellyn 685 62 F 3/5 60-64 0:33:01.7 12:44/M
72 Sally Friedman 589 63 F 4/5 60-64 0:33:38.8 13:06/M
73 Jessica Warner-Grant 648 35 F 2/4 35-39 0:33:42.1 13:03/M
74 Pat Kurtz 516 61 F 5/5 60-64 0:34:11.1 13:20/M
75 Sue Holland 535 65 F 1/1 65-99 0:34:12.5 13:10/M
76 Alexis Miller 661 35 F 3/4 35-39 0:34:34.3 13:18/M
77 Kim Moody 662 36 F 4/4 35-39 0:34:36.3 13:19/M
78 Maricela Osorio 635 41 F 2/3 40-44 0:35:02.2 14:00/M
79 Veronique Facchinelli 613 51 F 5/5 50-54 0:35:02.4 14:00/M
80 Rachel Harris 655 24 F 4/4 19-24 0:36:13.2 14:14/M
81 Zach Harmon 923 37 M 5/6 35-39 0:36:34.3 14:39/M
82 Dana Warn 811 42 F 3/3 40-44 0:38:17.2 14:57/M
83 Brannon Warn-Johnston 812 7 F 1/3 1-18 0:38:17.4 14:57/M
84 Unknown Partic. 892 892 M 2/7 0- 0 0:38:18.1 15:27/M
85 Barry Boatman 925 57 M 1/1 55-59 0:42:31.1 16:43/M
86 Unknown Partic. 850 850 M 3/7 0- 0 0:43:33.3 17:24/M
87 Unknown Partic. 851 851 M 4/7 0- 0 0:43:34.6 17:25/M
88 Gisselle Ramirez 634 9 F 2/3 1-18 0:43:48.2 17:09/M
89 Brittney Ramirez 633 13 F 3/3 1-18 0:43:49.8 17:09/M
90 Unknown Partic. 848 848 M 5/7 0- 0 0:45:26.2 17:55/M
91 Unknown Partic. 849 849 M 6/7 0- 0 0:45:26.3 17:54/M
92 Chris McDaniel 908 37 M 6/6 35-39 0:52:20.6 20:38/M

4K Run Overall Page 9 of 17



Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace
If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

93 Mike Marquand 907 61 M 3/3 60-64 0:52:23.2 20:38/M
94 AJ Hernandez 910 32 M 4/4 30-34 0:54:52.6 21:44/M
95 Unknown Partic. 847 847 M 7/7 0- 0 1:00:03.7 24:08/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Brannon Warn-Johnston 812 7 33 0:38:17.4 14:57/M
2 Gisselle Ramirez 634 9 34 0:43:48.2 17:09/M
3 Brittney Ramirez 633 13 35 0:43:49.8 17:09/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Maggie Steele 810 20 3 0:21:44.1 8:32/M
2 Kasey Iranon 845 24 8 0:25:01.3 9:47/M
3 Hilary Mogul 832 23 12 0:27:46.6 10:53/M
4 Rachel Harris 655 24 31 0:36:13.2 14:14/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Dylan Woods 687 27 1 0:19:23.8 7:45/M
2 Nisha Pillai 688 26 9 0:26:11.7 10:19/M
3 Meaghan Leferink 684 26 11 0:27:46.1 10:54/M
4 Christina Ginchereau 699 28 19 0:31:57.4 12:31/M
5 Emily Hudspeth 824 25 20 0:31:57.4 12:31/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Zandi Salstrom 557 38 15 0:30:56.7 12:13/M
2 Jessica Warner-Grant 648 35 24 0:33:42.1 13:03/M
3 Alexis Miller 661 35 27 0:34:34.3 13:18/M
4 Kim Moody 662 36 28 0:34:36.3 13:19/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Carrie Sandvick 551 41 18 0:31:22.7 12:22/M
2 Maricela Osorio 635 41 29 0:35:02.2 14:00/M
3 Dana Warn 811 42 32 0:38:17.2 14:57/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Jennifer Ogle 564 48 2 0:19:51.9 7:55/M
2 Joann Cary 896 49 7 0:23:25.2 9:18/M

***Overall place within gender and division.

Front Runners: Run with Pride 2015
4K Run Age Group Finish List
Sunday, June 5, 2016
If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 18 and Under

Female 19 to 24

Female 25 to 29

Female 35 to 39

Female 40 to 44

Female 45 to 49

Female 50 to 54
4K Run Age Group Page 11 of 17



If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Madeline Kass 588 53 10 0:26:47.8 10:28/M
2 Nicki McCraw 579 51 13 0:29:12.1 11:28/M
3 Terry Newcomb 645 54 14 0:30:09.6 11:45/M
4 Helen Garrett 689 51 21 0:32:19.1 12:52/M
5 Veronique Facchinelli 613 51 30 0:35:02.4 14:00/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Nancy Helm 641 58 4 0:21:49.6 8:40/M
2 Brian Giddens 582 58 6 0:22:15.8 8:53/M
3 Patty Ryan 920 56 17 0:30:58.2 12:04/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Ruth Callard 642 62 5 0:21:56.1 8:43/M
2 Patty Harrold 590 60 16 0:30:57.8 12:01/M
3 Risa Lewellyn 685 62 22 0:33:01.7 12:44/M
4 Sally Friedman 589 63 23 0:33:38.8 13:06/M
5 Pat Kurtz 516 61 25 0:34:11.1 13:20/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Sue Holland 535 65 26 0:34:12.5 13:10/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Unknown Partic. 912 912 46 0:27:46.5 10:53/M
2 Unknown Partic. 892 892 51 0:38:18.1 15:27/M
3 Unknown Partic. 850 850 53 0:43:33.3 17:24/M
4 Unknown Partic. 851 851 54 0:43:34.6 17:25/M
5 Unknown Partic. 848 848 55 0:45:26.2 17:55/M
6 Unknown Partic. 849 849 56 0:45:26.3 17:54/M
7 Unknown Partic. 847 847 60 1:00:03.7 24:08/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Avery Dailidenas 676 15 12 0:19:04.7 7:40/M
2 RJ Lydon 803 9 37 0:23:57.2 9:23/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Ira Fleming 919 20 3 0:15:19.9 6:09/M
2 Josh Murphy 621 21 4 0:16:32.7 6:38/M
3 Jordan Ewing 663 20 11 0:19:01.6 7:34/M
4 Ben Hawker 809 21 14 0:20:07.2 7:53/M
5 Adetunji Olojede 686 22 26 0:21:58.1 8:36/M
6 Joseph Carl 592 23 30 0:22:06.5 8:41/M

Female 55 to 59

Male 25 to 29

Female 60 to 64

Female 65 and Over

Male Age Unknown

Male 18 and Under

Male 19 to 24
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If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Andrew Bracken 502 29 2 0:15:12.5 6:06/M
2 Daniel Wulfkuhle 591 28 18 0:21:10.6 8:14/M
3 Andrew Sybesma 820 28 20 0:21:12.9 8:15/M
4 Mark Sisley 637 28 33 0:23:08.6 9:06/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 William Haynes 698 32 15 0:20:20.1 8:08/M
2 Brian Marchand 654 34 32 0:22:20.9 8:22/M
3 Andrew Miclat 829 33 49 0:30:33.3 11:47/M
4 AJ Hernandez 910 32 59 0:54:52.6 21:44/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Bayron Najera 903 36 1 0:13:39.3 5:29/M
2 Ryan Fillion 501 35 8 0:18:35.9 7:21/M
3 Justin Cavanaugh 573 39 13 0:19:09.2 7:34/M
4 GEORGE BRIDGFORTH 650 35 39 0:25:34.2 10:06/M
5 Zach Harmon 923 37 50 0:36:34.3 14:39/M
6 Chris McDaniel 908 37 57 0:52:20.6 20:38/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Steve Zeliadt 922 44 5 0:17:30.2 6:54/M
2 Brian Cartin 823 44 7 0:18:17.4 7:18/M
3 Bryan Burpee 906 42 25 0:21:52.7 8:43/M
4 Juan Asanza 554 43 44 0:27:36.1 10:46/M
5 michael melnick 600 43 47 0:28:22.2 11:17/M
6 Craig Weaver 806 43 48 0:30:33.3 11:48/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Doug Rich 544 49 6 0:17:34.8 6:57/M
2 Mitchell Moore 549 47 16 0:20:27.2 8:03/M
3 Miles Carson 543 45 24 0:21:39.3 8:36/M
4 Rod Hearne 917 49 28 0:22:00.1 8:41/M
5 Javier Zarazua 834 46 36 0:23:56.2 9:14/M
6 Mark Lewis 666 46 41 0:26:31.6 10:42/M

Male 25 to 29

Male 30 to 34

Male 35 to 39

Male 40 to 44

Male 45 to 49
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If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Ken Martinez 627 52 9 0:18:50.3 7:33/M
2 Michael Ambrose 628 50 10 0:18:50.8 7:33/M
3 Rob Reynolds 915 51 17 0:21:08.4 8:20/M
4 Kelly Murphy-Stevens 622 52 21 0:21:16.3 8:11/M
5 Clinton Douglas 816 50 22 0:21:29.1 8:35/M
6 Tim Murphy-Stevens 620 53 23 0:21:36.7 8:19/M
7 Kirk Wheeler 843 53 27 0:21:58.1 8:39/M
8 Mike Skroch 909 51 29 0:22:03.6 8:47/M
9 Jack Hilovsky 603 53 31 0:22:14.4 8:41/M

10 Brian Tognotti 576 51 38 0:25:32.1 10:01/M
11 Larry Mayer 636 53 43 0:26:47.8 10:29/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Barry Boatman 925 57 52 0:42:31.1 16:43/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Bill Fleming 914 60 19 0:21:11.2 8:19/M
2 Steven Rovig 581 62 34 0:23:38.8 9:26/M
3 Mike Marquand 907 61 58 0:52:23.2 20:38/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Ken Brownstein 561 71 35 0:23:53.3 9:26/M
2 Stephen Mathison 900 71 40 0:25:43.3 10:10/M
3 Jeff Graham 673 76 42 0:26:44.8 10:31/M
4 Larry Yok 905 68 45 0:27:42.4 11:00/M

Male 65 and over

Male 50 to 54

Male 55 to 59

Male 60 to 64
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace
1 Putsata Reang 570 42 F 1/3 40-44 0:24:49.1 9:50/M
2 German Rodriguez 605 61 M 1/1 60-64 0:28:33.7 11:08/M
3 Samantha Quick 801 41 F 2/3 40-44 0:30:06.8 11:42/M
4 Harriet Arney 670 11 F 1/3 1-18 0:32:45.8 12:38/M
5 Liese Anex 680 54 F 1/1 50-54 0:34:39.5 13:28/M
6 Felix Marcial 567 53 M 1/3 50-54 0:37:55.7 14:55/M
7 Jeni Hudson 678 38 F 1/2 35-39 0:38:50.5 15:19/M
8 Rory Hudson 679 38 M 1/1 35-39 0:38:50.7 15:20/M
9 Jess Norton 552 35 F 2/2 35-39 0:39:22.3 15:35/M
10 Rebecca Gray 643 40 F 3/3 40-44 0:39:22.8 15:35/M
11 Rudy Saavedra 556 66 M 1/4 65-99 0:40:19.4 15:48/M
12 Gary Long 555 71 M 2/4 65-99 0:40:20.1 15:48/M
13 Lyn Schnug 629 62 F 1/2 60-64 0:40:39.1 15:50/M
14 Robin Williams 630 66 F 1/1 65-99 0:40:39.2 15:49/M
15 Margaret Kimble 690 61 F 2/2 60-64 0:42:13.3 16:37/M
16 Paul Mattingly 924 55 M 1/2 55-59 0:42:31.5 16:43/M
17 Kaeden Regello 677 14 F 2/3 1-18 0:43:36.6 17:20/M
18 Ruzanna Davis 682 14 F 3/3 1-18 0:43:36.6 17:20/M
19 John Longres 674 78 M 3/4 65-99 0:44:20.3 17:24/M
20 Mary Lydon 802 47 F 1/1 45-49 0:44:21.1 17:26/M
21 Gabriella Sanchez-Stern 844 27 F 1/1 25-29 0:44:34.3 17:34/M
22 Ray Deardorf 904 55 M 2/2 55-59 0:48:13.3 18:53/M
23 Yaier Ron-Rubinstein 918 51 M 2/3 50-54 0:48:14.1 18:53/M
24 Steve Grundmeier 671 53 M 3/3 50-54 0:48:56.1 19:07/M
25 John Simmons 913 66 M 4/4 65-99 0:48:56.3 19:08/M

Front Runners: Run with Pride 
4K Walk Finish List
Sunday, June 5, 2016
If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Harriet Arney 670 11 3 0:32:45.8 12:38/M
2 Kaeden Regello 677 14 11 0:43:36.6 17:20/M
3 Ruzanna Davis 682 14 12 0:43:36.6 17:20/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Gabriella Sanchez-Stern 844 27 14 0:44:34.3 17:34/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Jeni Hudson 678 38 5 0:38:50.5 15:19/M
2 Jess Norton 552 35 6 0:39:22.3 15:35/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Putsata Reang 570 42 1 0:24:49.1 9:50/M
2 Samantha Quick 801 41 2 0:30:06.8 11:42/M
3 Rebecca Gray 643 40 7 0:39:22.8 15:35/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Mary Lydon 802 47 13 0:44:21.1 17:26/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Liese Anex 680 54 4 0:34:39.5 13:28/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Lyn Schnug 629 62 8 0:40:39.1 15:50/M
2 Margaret Kimble 690 61 10 0:42:13.3 16:37/M

Front Runners: Run with Pride 
4K Walk Age Group Finish List
Sunday, June 5, 2016
***Overall place within gender and division.
If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 18 and Under

Female 60 to 64

Female 25 to 29

Female 35 to 39

Female 40 to 44

Female 45 to 49

Female 50 to 54
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Robin Williams 630 66 9 0:40:39.2 15:49/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Rory Hudson 679 38 3 0:38:50.7 15:20/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Felix Marcial 567 53 2 0:37:55.7 14:55/M
2 Yaier Ron-Rubinstein 918 51 9 0:48:14.1 18:53/M
3 Steve Grundmeier 671 53 10 0:48:56.1 19:07/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Paul Mattingly 924 55 6 0:42:31.5 16:43/M
2 Ray Deardorf 904 55 8 0:48:13.3 18:53/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 German Rodriguez 605 61 1 0:28:33.7 11:08/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Rudy Saavedra 556 66 4 0:40:19.4 15:48/M
2 Gary Long 555 71 5 0:40:20.1 15:48/M
3 John Longres 674 78 7 0:44:20.3 17:24/M
4 John Simmons 913 66 11 0:48:56.3 19:08/M

Male 65 and over

Male 50 to 54

Male 55 to 59

Male 60 to 64

Female 65 and Over

Male 35 to 39

4K Walk Age Group Page 17 of 17


